
Name LDY / JNR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total

Craig Hollick JNR 8 7 6 4 8 6 6 45

Darren Turner 7 6 7 6 7 5 6 44

Robert Young 8 7 7 4 8 5 5 44

Harry Brundell JNR 7 7 8 4 8 5 5 44

Steve Luxton 8 6 6 4 8 6 3 41

Rob Chamberlain 6 5 8 5 8 4 5 41

Ed Harding 7 7 5 6 8 2 6 41

Mark Hamilton 8 4 7 4 7 6 5 41

Andrew Gatting 7 5 8 4 8 3 4 39

Sir Richard Dumpleton 7 5 8 4 8 2 5 39

R Janes 7 5 7 4 7 6 3 39

Darcy McBride JNR 2 7 7 5 8 5 5 39

Lee Pattinson 8 5 6 4 8 2 6 39

Craig Endemi 7 8 5 6 8 1 3 38

Rob Fairbrother 7 5 6 3 8 5 4 38

David Brundell 8 5 6 4 8 3 3 37

Adam Wilmot 5 7 6 3 8 5 3 37

Sam Mills 5 6 6 5 8 4 3 37

Simon Carlton 7 7 7 6 5 1 4 37

Mark Radley 6 6 7 2 7 6 3 37

Andy Sutherland 7 6 5 3 8 4 4 37

Simon Stiff 5 5 5 3 8 6 4 36

Jerermy Scott 8 3 7 5 8 2 3 36

Stephen Waynwright 7 1 8 2 8 4 6 36

Gary wirght 5 7 5 4 8 3 4 36

Chris Trimm 6 4 8 4 7 4 3 36

Rhys Plum JNR 5 5 4 3 7 6 6 36

Andy Clark 5 8 6 4 8 4 0 35

Peter Bennett 8 5 4 3 8 3 3 34

Gerry Hollick 6 4 7 5 6 4 2 34

Greg Robinson 5 3 7 3 8 4 4 34

Michael Ginger 4 5 7 5 8 1 4 34

Ben Wayne 8 5 4 0 8 5 3 33

Robin Mauder 6 4 4 2 8 5 4 33

Sammy Halsey LDY 5 4 8 3 7 2 4 33

Tim Davies 7 6 6 1 8 3 2 33

Adam Holmes 7 4 5 4 8 2 3 33

Ian Craigs 8 5 7 3 4 3 3 33

David Jones 6 5 6 3 8 4 1 33

AGL Members Shoot September 2017



Jake Bailey JNR 7 4 6 4 6 4 2 33

Ian Humphrey 8 5 3 3 7 2 4 32

Rodger Barron 7 7 6 3 6 1 2 32

Lee Chictenden 6 4 5 5 5 5 2 32

David Lait 4 6 3 5 7 3 4 32

Brian Chick 5 6 6 4 7 2 1 31

Dick Hardy 4 5 8 2 7 5 0 31

Peter Kulpa 4 6 7 3 6 3 2 31

Andrew Sinclair 3 6 3 4 7 5 2 30

Peter Hodge 5 5 4 2 8 3 3 30

Tevor Sinclair 6 7 5 3 6 1 1 29

Tony Barnes 4 4 4 3 8 3 3 29

Roy Scales 7 4 5 2 6 5 0 29

Shaun Flynn 7 5 5 2 6 2 2 29

Paul Hewitt 6 4 3 1 8 5 1 28

Neil Hogg 7 1 6 1 8 2 3 28

David Skeldon 5 3 2 6 8 2 2 28

Steve Indge 4 4 2 3 8 3 4 28

Richard Peverall 3 1 5 4 8 5 1 27

Paul Skirton 5 5 4 3 7 2 0 26

David Cady 4 4 1 3 7 4 3 26

Mick Abrahams 4 4 7 3 6 1 1 26

Tyler Skirton 3 4 3 6 8 0 2 26

Simon Warren 3 5 2 2 7 4 2 25

John Ollerenshaw 7 5 3 1 7 1 1 25

David Bailey 7 3 2 2 7 4 0 25

Don Bailey 1 4 4 2 7 3 2 23

Simon Hazel 3 4 4 3 7 0 2 23

Paul Chandler 3 3 2 3 6 1 4 22

Charles Walker 7 5 2 0 6 0 2 22

Richard Cady 2 3 4 1 7 3 0 20

Claudia Stokes LDY 5 1 2 2 6 1 1 18

Carol Scott 2 2 1 1 6 1 2 15

Louis Bailey JNR 4 1 1 2 4 0 0 12

Sammy Halsey LDY 5 4 8 3 7 2 4 33

Claudia Stokes LDY 5 1 2 2 6 1 1 18

Harry Brundell JNR 7 7 8 4 8 5 5 44

Darcy McBride JNR 2 7 7 5 8 5 5 39

Rhys Plum JNR 5 5 4 3 7 6 6 36

Jake Bailey JNR 7 4 6 4 6 4 2 33

Louis Bailey JNR 4 1 1 2 4 0 0 12

Juniors

Ladies 



Pool Shoot
Robert Young 10

Darren Turner 9

Steve Luxton 8

Rob Chamberlain 8

Craig Endemi 8

Lee Chictenden 8

Ed Harding 7

Sir Richard Dumpleton 7

Sam Mills 7

Mark Radley 7

Chris Trimm 7

Robin Mauder 7

Adam Holmes 7

Andrew Gatting 6

Gary wirght 6

Andy Clark 6

Rhys Plum 6

Jake Bailey 6

Adam Wilmot 5

Simon Carlton 5

Ben Wayne 5

David Skeldon 5

David Bailey 5

Harry Brundell 4

Simon Warren 4

R Janes 3

Simon Stiff 3

Neil Hogg 3

Richard Cady 3

Charles Walker 2

David Brundell 1


